
www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice.

Link:www.hammfg.com/EN4SD30246LG
Part # : EN4SD30246LG Jan. 30, 2025Date :

CLEAR SPACE
AVAILABLE

ON DOOR

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

21.19

22.50

22.00

1.33 I/S

27.19

1.33 I/S

28.00

1.50 I/S

2.50 I/S

24.00

30.00

6.84 6.70 I/S

28.50

0.75
TYP

0.75
TYP

O 0.50
TYP

1.75

1.75

23.97
DOOR

29.97
DOOR

22.49
DOOR 

OPENING

28.49
DOOR 

OPENING

6.00

GROUND STUD
BODY

GROUND STUD
DOOR

GASKET

0.92 I/S

 EN4SD30246LG EN4SD30246LG
A


